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TABELLONE CLASSI

LUN

8.00

9.00
9.00

10.00
10.00

11.00
11.00

12.00
12.00

13.00

MAR

8.00

9.00
9.00

10.00
10.00

11.00
11.00

12.00
12.00

13.00

MER

8.00

9.00
9.00

10.00
10.00

11.00
11.00

12.00
12.00

13.00

GIO

8.00

9.00
9.00

10.00
10.00

11.00
11.00

12.00
12.00

13.00

VEN

8.00

9.00
9.00

10.00
10.00

11.00
11.00

12.00
12.00

13.00

SAB

8.00

9.00
9.00

10.00
10.00

11.00
11.00

12.00

1A-AFM

ECON.AZIEN
Broggio

BIOLOGIA/FIS/GEO
Tiozzo L.

INGLESE
Cattozzo

ITALIANO
Di Palma

ITALIANO
Di Palma

STORIA
Gobbin C.

BIOLOGIA/FIS/GEO
Tiozzo L.

INFORMATICA
Manfrin

ITALIANO
Di Palma

DIRITTO
Giordano G.

MATEMATICA
Marchesan

INGLESE
Cattozzo

STORIA
Gobbin C.

FRANCESE
Ranzato

DIRITTO
Giordano G.

INGLESE
Cattozzo

RELIGIONE
Boscolo V.

ITALIANO
Di Palma

FRANCESE
Ranzato

MATEMATICA
Marchesan

EDUCAZ. FISICA
Bellemo

EDUCAZ. FISICA
Bellemo

BIOLOGIA/FIS/GEO
Tiozzo L.

MATEMATICA
Marchesan

FRANCESE
Ranzato

BIOLOGIA/FIS/GEO
Tiozzo L.

BIOLOGIA/FIS/GEO
Tiozzo L.

ECON.AZIEN
Broggio

INFORMATICA
Manfrin

1A-TUR

FRANCESE
Vianello

ECON.AZIEN
Frazzetto

DIRITTO
Pollicino

BIOLOGIA/FISICA
Tiozzo L.

MATEMATICA
Vinci

STORIA
Di Palma

MATEMATICA
Vinci

ITALIANO
Boscolo F.

INFORMATICA
Manfrin

BIOLOGIA/FISICA
Tiozzo L.

FRANCESE
Vianello

ECON.AZIEN
Frazzetto

MATEMATICA
Vinci

INGLESE
Daniele

ITALIANO
Boscolo F.

STORIA
Di Palma

SPAGNOLO
Scarciglia

MATEMATICA
Vinci

ITALIANO
Boscolo F.

EDUCAZ. FISICA
Soldà

DIRITTO
Pollicino

FRANCESE
Vianello

ITALIANO
Boscolo F.

BIOLOGIA/FISICA
Tiozzo L.

INGLESE
Daniele

INFORMATICA
Manfrin

INGLESE
Daniele

BIOLOGIA/FISICA
Tiozzo L.

RELIGIONE
Boscolo V.

1B-AFM

INGLESE
Costantini

MATEMATICA
Vinci

ECON.AZIEN
Bianchi

FRANCESE
Ranzato

MATEMATICA
Vinci

INGLESE
Costantini

GEOGRAFIA
Cannizzo

FRANCESE
Ranzato

ECON.AZIEN
Bianchi

BIOLOGIA/FISICA
Tiozzo E.

DIRITTO
Boscolo C.

ITALIANO
Boscolo F.

ITALIANO
Boscolo F.

MATEMATICA
Vinci

EDUCAZ. FISICA
Bellemo

EDUCAZ. FISICA
Bellemo

BIOLOGIA/FISICA
Tiozzo E.

GEOGRAFIA
Cannizzo

ITALIANO
Boscolo F.

MATEMATICA
Vinci

INGLESE
Costantini

GEOGRAFIA
Cannizzo

BIOLOGIA/FISICA
Tiozzo E.

BIOLOGIA/FISICA
Tiozzo E.

RELIGIONE
Boscolo V.

DIRITTO
Boscolo C.

ITALIANO
Boscolo F.

STORIA
Gobbin C.

2A-AFM

GEOGRAFIA
Tiozzo L.

ECON.AZIEN
Broggio

ITALIANO
Di Palma

DIRITTO
Boscolo S.

MATEMATICA
Marchesan

BIOLOGIA/CHIMICA
Cannizzo

INGLESE
Cattozzo

EDUCAZ. FISICA
Soldà

EDUCAZ. FISICA
Soldà

FRANCESE
Ranzato

STORIA
Gobbin C.

INFORMATICA
Visentin

INGLESE
Cattozzo

MATEMATICA
Marchesan

FRANCESE
Ranzato

ECON.AZIEN
Broggio

BIOLOGIA/CHIMICA
Cannizzo

BIOLOGIA/CHIMICA
Cannizzo

MATEMATICA
Marchesan

ITALIANO
Di Palma

GEOGRAFIA
Tiozzo L.

INGLESE
Cattozzo

DIRITTO
Boscolo S.

BIOLOGIA/CHIMICA
Cannizzo

MATEMATICA
Marchesan

INFORMATICA
Visentin

RELIGIONE
Boscolo V.

STORIA
Gobbin C.

GEOGRAFIA
Tiozzo L.

2A-TUR

SPAGNOLO
Scarciglia

DIRITTO
Pollicino

BIOLOGIA/CHIMICA
Tiozzo L.

MATEMATICA
Vinci

ITALIANO
Pagan E.

ITALIANO
Pagan E.

ITALIANO
Pagan E.

BIOLOGIA/CHIMICA
Tiozzo L.

MATEMATICA
Vinci

INFORMATICA
Manfrin

MATEMATICA
Vinci

DIRITTO
Pollicino

INGLESE
Daniele

FRANCESE
Vianello

ITALIANO
Pagan E.

RELIGIONE
Boscolo V.

MATEMATICA
Vinci

FRANCESE
Vianello

INGLESE
Daniele

BIOLOGIA/CHIMICA
Tiozzo L.

FRANCESE
Vianello

BIOLOGIA/CHIMICA
Tiozzo L.

ITALIANO
Pagan E.

INGLESE
Daniele

ECON.AZIEN
Bianchi

ITALIANO
Pagan E.

INFORMATICA
Manfrin

EDUCAZ. FISICA
Soldà

EDUCAZ. FISICA
Soldà

2B-AFM

MATEMATICA
Marchesan

FRANCESE/TEDESCO
Vianello

Varagnolo S.

INFORMATICA
Visentin

ECON.AZIEN
Bianchi

RELIGIONE
Boscolo V.

INFORMATICA
Visentin

GEOGRAFIA
Cannizzo

FRANCESE/TEDESCO
Vianello

Varagnolo S.

MATEMATICA
Marchesan

EDUCAZ. FISICA
Bellemo

ITALIANO
Boscolo F.

BIOLOGIA/CHIMICA
Tiozzo E.

MATEMATICA
Marchesan

STORIA
Gobbin C.

DIRITTO
Boscolo C.

GEOGRAFIA
Cannizzo

FRANCESE/TEDESCO
Vianello

Varagnolo S.

INGLESE
Daniele

BIOLOGIA/CHIMICA
Tiozzo E.

BIOLOGIA/CHIMICA
Tiozzo E.

STORIA
Gobbin C.

INGLESE
Daniele

BIOLOGIA/CHIMICA
Tiozzo E.

ECON.AZIEN
Bianchi

GEOGRAFIA
Cannizzo

ITALIANO
Boscolo F.

ITALIANO
Boscolo F.

INGLESE
Daniele

DIRITTO
Boscolo C.
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